Accession

No

BGG1107

BGG1108

BGG1109

BGG1110

BGG1111

BGG1112

BGG1113

BGG1114

BGG1115

BGG1116

BGG1117

BGG1118

Book Added in the library last quarterly
S.S.Patel College of Education 2021-22

Title

SUKHA NE EK AVASAR
TO AAPO.

DAYARAM NA KAVYO

GUZARE THE HAM
JAHA SE

GATAMRUT

AATMA
SAKSHASHATKARNU
VIGYAN

PREMANAND NA
AKHYANONA
SHRESHTHA KADVA
ANE PAD

SHIKSHANNA DUDHMA
SANSKARNI SAKAR

SHRIMAD BHADVAD
GITA MANAS

VISHARM STHAL

BHAKTA NARSINH
MEHTA

AAPNI MUNJVANNA
UKEL (GITA)

MIRABAI NA BHAJANO

Author

BOSMANS FILL.

DAVE,
SUBHASH.

BAXI,

CHANDRAKANT.

PATEL
BECHARBHAI .

BHAKTI

VEDNAT BOOK

TRUST .

DR. SHIVLAL .

VIJAY RATNA
SUNDAR
SURESHVAR .

PATEL,
KESHUBHAI .

VIJAY RATNA
SUNDARSURI
M. S..

MANGAL .

DESAI,
DOLATBHAI .

SASTU
SAHITYA.

Publisher Year

AHMEDABAD
NAVBHARAT
SAHITYAMANDIR

GUAJARAT
AADARSH PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NAVBHARAT
SAHITYAMANDIR

AHMEDABAD :
ASMITA PUB.

GUJARAT :
ANTARATSHTRIYA
KRUSHNA
BHAVNAMRUT
TRUST .

A
NAVBHARAT
SAHITYAMANDIR

AHMDABAD :
RATNAYATRI
TRUST .

GUJARAT:
KESHUBHAI
PATEL PUB. .

GUJARAT:
RATNAYATRI PUB.

GORAKHPUR :
GITA PRESS PUB.

A
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD
SASTU PUSTAK
PUB.

ClassNo

158.1

891.471

915

294.5924

133.9

891.471

158.1

294.5924

158.1

920

294.5924

891.471



BGG1119

BGG1120

BGG1121

BGG1122

BGG1123

BGG1124

BGG1125

BGG1126

BGG1127

BGG1128

BGG1129

BGG1130

BGG1131

BGG1132

KRUSHNA : PURNA
PURUSHOTAM
PARMESHWAR

VISHWABANDHU NI
VIVECHAN VIBHAVNA

SWAMI RAMTIRTH KiI
SHRESTHA KAHANIYA

JIVAN JIVI JANO

ADHYETA ANE
ADHYYAN
PRAKRITYANO VIKAS

KALAPI NO KEKARAV /
NULL.

SPOKEN ENGLISH

KAVYA PARAKASH

SAHITYA DARPAN

VIKRAMOVARSHIYAM

KADAMBARI

SHIVMAHIMANNA :

STROTRAM

BUDHDHACHARITAM

TARK SHAKTI

BAHKATI
VEDANT .

DESAI, DINKAR

JAGAT RAM .

PATEL, ARTI .

VAGHELA,
BHATTSINH .

RAVAL ,
ANATRAY .

BANSAL, R.K, .

SARASVATI .

SARASVATI .

SARASVATI .

CHAUDHARI,

BHARAT.

SHAH,
BABUBHAI .

SHAH,
BABUBHAI .

KIRAN .

GUJARAT:
BAHAKTI VEDANT
BOOOK TRUST .

AHMEDABAD :
ZED CAD PUB. .

NEW DELHI :
JAGATRAM &
SONS PUB. .

GUJARAT:
BOOK STAR PUB. .

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

RAJKOT : 1995.

PRAVIN PUSTAK
BHANDAR ,

NEW DELHI :
OO0.

GUJARAT:
SARASVATU
PUSTAK
BHANDAR PUB. .

GUJARAT:
SARASVATI
PUSTAK
BHANDAR PUB. .

GUJARAT:
SARASVATI
PUSTAK
BHANDAR PUB. .

GUJARAT:
BHARAT PUB. .

AHMEDABAD
PARSHWA PUB.

AHMEDABAD
PARSHWA PUB.

GUJARAT :
KIRAN PUB. .

294

891.4709

891.43

158.1

370.15

891.471

425

891.21

891.21

891.21

891.21

891.21

891.21

001.2



BGG1133

BGG1134

BGG1135

BGG1136

BGG1137

BGG1138

BGG1139

BGG1140

BGG1141

BGG1142

BGG1143

BGG1144

BGG1145

BGG1146

SHAIKSHNAIK
MANOVIGYAN
ADHYYAN MULYANKAN
ANE ANKDA SHASTRA

GIRVAN GINTAJALI

SAMAYNI SATHVARE
(BHAIJNAMRUT)

TARKSHAKTI
(RESEARONING)

SHAIKSHANIK
MANOVIGYANNA
ADHARO - KSV

TARKIK KASOTI
PAPER-2

SANSKRUT
SAHITYANO ITIHAS

GALAXY OF ENGLISH
ESSAYLISTS

SANSKRUT SAHITYA
NO ITIHAS

SVAPANVASAVDATTAM

MADAM BHIKHAIJI
RUSTAM KAMA

MADAM BHIKHAIJI
RUSTAM KAMA

MADAM BHIKHAIJI
RUSTAM KAMA

MADAM BHIKHAIJI
RUSTAM KAMA

VAGHELA,

ISHWARBHAI N.

PATEL,
RAMBHAI .

PATEL,
NARAYAN .

AJUDIYA,
PRAVIN .

PATEL,
VEENABEN .

CHAUDHARI, P
N RAY.

CHAUDHARI,
BHARAT.

NAYAR.M.G. .

MAYUR .

SHAH,
BABUBHAI .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

AHMEDABAD :
AKSHAR PUB. .

GUJARAT:
GAMI BAPUBHAI
PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :

NARAYAN PATEL

PUB. .

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD :
AKSHAR PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
AKSH.

AHMEDABAD :
BHARAT PUB. .

NEW DELHI
MACMILLAN

AHMEDABAD :
MAYUR PUB. .

AHMEDABAD
PARSHWA PUB.

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

370.15

294.5924

891.471

001.2

370.15

001.2

891.2

424

491.2

891.21

920

920

920

920



BGG1148

BGG1149

BGG1150

BGG1151

BGG1152

BGG1153

BGG1154

BGG1155

BGG1156

BGG1157

BGG1158

BGG1159

BGG1160

BGG1161

RUSTAM KAMA

AMAR SHAHID HEMU
KALANI

AMAR SHAHID HEMU
KALANI

AMAR SHAHID HEMU
KALANI

AMAR SHAHID HEMU
KALANI

AMAR SHAHID HEMU
KALANI

RAJENDRANATH
LAHIDI

RAJENDRANATH
LAHIDI

RAJENDRANATH
LAHIDI

RAJENDRANATH
LAHIDI

RAJENDRANATH

LAHIDI

UDHAMSINH

UDHAMSINH

UDHAMSINH

UDHAMSINH

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

LALVANI,
JETHO .

LALVANI,
JETHO .

LALVANI,
JETHO .

LALVANI,
JETHO .

LALVANI,
JETHO .

SUTHAR,
BHAGVAT .

SUTHAR,
BHAGVAT .

SUTHAR,
BHAGVAT .

SUTHAR,
BHAGVAT .

SUTHAR,
BHAGVAT .

CHAUHAN,
GOVINDBHAI,

CHAUHAN,
GOVINDBHAI,

CHAUHAN,
GOVINDBHAI,

CHAUHAN,
GOVINDBHAI ,

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

LALVANI, JETHO .

GANDHINAGAR :

LALVANI, JETHO .

GANDHINAGAR :

LALVANI, JETHO .

GANDHINAGAR :

LALVANI, JETHO .

GANDHINAGAR :

LALVANI, JETHO .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920



BGG1162

BGG1163

BGG1164

BGG1165

BGG1166

BGG1167

BGG1168

BGG1169

BGG1170

BGG1171

BGG1172

BGG1173

BGG1174

BGG1175

UDHAMSINH

RAMSINH KUKA

RAMSINH KUKA

RAMSINH KUKA

RAMSINH KUKA

RAMSINH KUKA

BARINDRAKUMAR

GHOSH

BHAGAVATI CHARAN

VOHRA

BABA GURUDATT SINH

MADANLAL DHINGRA

LOKMANYA TILAK

CHAFEKAR BANDHUO

RAJARAV TULARAM

BIRSA MUNDA

CHAUHAN,
GOVINDBHAI,

PARIKHA,
AVINASH .

PARIKHA,
AVINASH .

PARIKHA,
AVINASH .

PARIKHA,
AVINASH .

PARIKHA,
AVINASH .,

CHANDRANATH
K..

PANDYA,
VISHNU .

GHORIYANI,
MAHADEYV .,

GOHEL,
NATVAR,

MEHTA,
KALIDAS .

JANI, BALVANT .

SHUKLA,
GANJENDRA .

MAKWANA
KISHOR .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAH.

GANDHINAGAR :
SAH.

GANDHINAGAR :
SAH.

GANDHINAGAR :
SAH.

GANDHINAGAR :
SAH.

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

[s.1]:
SARFAROSHI
PUSTAK SHRENI
PUB.

GANDHINGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
GUJARATI
SAHITYA
AKADAMI .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

G:
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920



BGG1176

BGG1177

BGG1178

BGG1179

BGG1180

BGG1181

BGG1182

BGG1183

BGG1184

BGG1185

BGG1186

BGG1187

BGG1188

RAJA MAHENDRA
PRATAP

JAYPRAKASH
NARAYAN

PRUTHVISINH AZAD

NANA SAHEB PESHVA

M.N. ROY

GANESH SHANKAR
VIDYARTHI

SOHANLAL PATHAK

UPENDRANATH

BANDOPADHYAY

DURGA BHABHI

LALA LAJPATRAY

BIPINCHANDRA PAL

SHIKSHAK PRAKISHAN
- BAOU

SHAIKSHAK
PRASHIKSHANMA
ADHYAPAN

OZA, SANJIV.

PANDIT,
VARDRAJ .

JANI,
SHANTILAL .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

PANDIT,
DHANRAJ .

MAHETA,
KALIDAS .

DESAI, DINESH

CHANDRANATH
K..

PANDYA, ARTI .

PATEL,
JITENDRA .

UPADHYAY,
KULINAG.

PATEL, SONAL .

PATEL, SONAL .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

GUJARATI
SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR :

SAHITYA
AKADAMI PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
OPEN
UNIVERSTIY .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB

AMBEDKAR OPEN

UNI. .

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

920

370.71

370.71



BGG1190

BGG1191

BGG1192

BGG1193

BGG1194

BGG1195

BGG1196

BGG1197

BGG1198

BGG1199

PRASHIKSHAN NI NITO

BHARATMA SHIKSHAK
PRASHIKSHAN -BAOU

SHIKSHAK ANE SHALA
(SHALANU
VYAVSTHAPAN)

SHIKSHAK ANE SHALA
( SHIKSHAK BHUMIKA
ANE VIKAS) - BAOU

SHIKSHAK ANE SHALA
(SHALA
VYAVSTHAPAN) - BAOU

SHIKSHAK ANE SHALA
(SHALA PRAVRUTIO) -
BAOU

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
-BAOU

VIGYANNU
AHDHYAPAN ( BHAUTIK
SHASHTRA ADHAPAN) -
BAOU

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
(RASAYANSHASTRA
ADHYAPAN) -BAOU

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
(JIV VIGYANNU
ADHAPAN) -BAOU

MOR PINCHHA NA
SARNAME

PATEL, RAMJI
N. .

PATEL, RAMJI
N. .

CHAUDHARI,
RAYSINGH .

CHAUDHARI,
RAYSING.

JAYSWAL,
NAVNIT.

NAVDIYA,
KANTIBHAI .

DR. LALJIBHAI .

PATEL,
VINODBHAI .

DR.BHATT, P.R.

PARMAR,
VASHRAM .

PRAJAPATI,
VARSHA .

AHMEADABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMEBDAKAR
OPEN UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDAKAR
OPEN UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEDKAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
BABA SAHEB
AMBEADAR OPEN
UNI. .

AHMEDABAD :
DIVAIN PUB. .

Total No. Of ltems

Book Added in the library last quarterly

93

370.71

371.207

370.71

371.207

371

500

500

500

500

891.471



Accession No
BG06925

BG06926

BG06927

BG06928

BG06929

BG06930

BG06931

BG06932

BG06933

BG06934

BG06935

BG06936

BG06937

S.S.Patel College of Education 2022-23

Title

SAMKALIN BHARATMA
SHIKSHAN -NW

SAMKALIN BHARATMA
SHIKSHAN -NW

SAMKALIN BHARATMA
SHIKSHAN -NW

TET -l STD. 6 TO 8,,
GUJARATI, ANGREJI,
HINDI, SANKSKRUT, -
AKSHAR NW. 2022

TET -Il STD.6 TO 8:
SAMAJIK VIGYAN -AKSHAR
NW. 2022

TET -1l ,STD.6TO 8 -
GANIT - VIGYAN - AKSHAR
NW- 2022

SHIKSHAK ABHIYOGYATA

TET -Il : SAMAJIK VIGYAN,
STD.6 TO 8., LIBERTY - 22

TET - Il, BHASHA, STD. 6
TO 8 - LIBERTY - 22

TET - Il, GANIT - VIGYAN -
LIBERTY - 22

GANITNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, - AMOL 21

GANITNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, - AMOL 21

GANITNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, - AMOL 21

Author

ALVIN,
CHRISTIAN,
GLORY .

ALVIN,
CHRISTIAN,
GLORY .

ALVIN,
CHRISTIAN,
GLORY .

RATHOD, B. C. .

RATHOD, B.C. .

RATHOD, B.C.

UPADHYAY,

AMBUJ .

PATEL, JAGDISH

PATEL, JAGDISH

DOSHI, MITESH J.

DOSHI, MITESH J.

DOSHI, MITESH J.

Publisher

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

ADJAN, SURAT :
YUVA UPNISHAD,

PUB. .

AHMEDABAD

LIBERTY BOOK

DEPO PUB.

AHMEDABAD
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

GUJARAT
AKSHAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

ClassNo
370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

510

510

510



BG06939

BG06940

BG06941

BG06942

BG06943

BG06944

BG06945

BG06946

BG06947

BG06948

BG06949

BG06950

BG06951

SEM-1, - AMOL 21

GANITNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, - AMOL 21

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, AMOL-22°

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, AMOL-22°

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, AMOL-22°

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, AMOL-22°

VIGYANNU ADHYAPAN
SEM-1, AMOL-22°

GYAN ANE ABHYSHKRAM
SEM-II, AMOL-21

GYAN ANE ABHYSHKRAM
SEM-II, AMOL-21

GYAN ANE ABHYSHKRAM
SEM-II, AMOL-21

GYAN ANE ABHYSHKRAM
SEM-II, AMOL-21

GYAN ANE ABHYSHKRAM
SEM-II, AMOL-21

SAMKALIN BHARAT ANE
SHIKSHAN SEM-IIl, AMOL-
22

SAMKALIN BHARAT ANE
SHIKSHAN SEM-IIl, AMOL-
22

DOSHI, MITESH J.

DOSHI, MITESH J.

PATEL, VINOD J. .

PATEL, VINOD J. .

PATEL, VINOD J. .

PATEL, VINOD J. .

PATEL, VINOD J. .

PATEL, M K. .

PATEL, M K. .

PATEL, M K. .

PATEL, M K. .

PATEL, M K. .

PATEL M. K. .

PATEL M. K. .

AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

510

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500



BG06953

BG06954

BG06955

BG06956

BG06957

BG06958

BG06959

BG06960

BG06961

BG06962

BG06963

BG06964

BG06965

SHIKSHAN SEM-III, AMOL-
22

SAMKALIN BHARAT ANE
SHIKSHAN SEM-IIl, AMOL-
22

SAMKALIN BHARAT ANE
SHIKSHAN SEM-IIl, AMOL-
22

GANIT (VISHAY VASTU)
SEM-I, - NIRAV- 22

VIGAN ANE TECHNOLOGY
- (VISHAY VASTU) -
NIRAV,22

HINDI ( VISHAY
PADDHATI) SEM-1, NIRAV -
22

HINDI ( VISHAY
PADDHATI) SEM-1, NIRAV -
22

HINDI ( VISHAY
PADDHATI) SEM-1, NIRAV -
22

HINDI ( VISHAY
PADDHATI) SEM- IV NIRAV

HINDI ( VISHAY
PADDHATI) SEM-III, NIRAV
-22

ANGAD NO PAG - NW

ANGAD NO PAG - NW

ANGAD NO PAG - NW

ANGAD NO PAG - NW

PATEL M. K. .

PATEL M. K. .

PATEL M. K. .

SHAH, BIRVA V..

SHAH, BIRVA V..

PATEL,

PURSHOTAM A. .

PATEL,

PURSHOTAM A. .

PATEL,

PURSHOTAM A. .

RAVAL,
NATUBHAI .

RAVAL,
NATUBHAI .

DHOLKIYA,
HARESH .

DHOLKIYA,
HARESH .

DHOLKIYA,
HARESH .

DHOLKIYA,
HARESH .

AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
AMOL
PUBLICATION

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
NIRAV PUB.

AHMEDABAD
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

AHMEDABAD
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

500

500

510

500

491.43

491.43

491.43

491.43

491.43

891.473

891.473

891.473

891.473



BG06967

BG06968

BG06969

BG06970

BG06971

BG06972

BG06973

BG06974

OCTOBER JUNCTION -
UPNYASH

EBNEBATUTI

HINDI ADHYAPAN
PADHDHTI - ANDA

HINDI ADHYAPAN
PADHDHTI - ANDA

HINDI ADHYAPAN
PADHDHTI - ANDA

HINDI ADHYAPAN
PADHDHTI - ANDA

HINDI ADHYAPAN
PADHDHTI - ANDA

MUSAFIR CAFE -
UPNYASH.

DHOLKIYA,
HARESH .

DUBE,

DIVYAPRAKASH .

DUBE,

DIVYAPRAKASH .

JOSHI,
HARIKRUSHNA .

JOSHI,
HARIKRUSHNA .

JOSHI,
HARIKRUSHNA .

JOSHI,

HARIKRUSHNA .

JOSHI,

HARIKRUSHNA .

DUBE, DIVYA
PRAKASH .

GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

NIODA NEW
DELHI :

HINDI YUGMA
PUB. .

NOIDA, NEW
DELHI :

HINDI YUGMA
PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
ANDA PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
ANDA PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
ANDA PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
ANDA PUB. .

AHMEDABAD :
ANDA PUB. .

NEW DELHI :
HINDI YUGM AND
WESTLAND PUB.

891.433

891.433

491.43

491.43

491.43

491.43

491.43

891.433



Accessio
n No

BGG1200

BGG1201

BGG1202

BGG1204

BGG1205

BGG1206

BGG1207

Book Added in the library last quarterly
S.S.Patel College of Education 2022-23

Title

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK

Author

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

Publisher Year

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

ClassNo

954.75

954.75

954.75

954.75

954.75

954.75

954.75



BGG1208

BGG1209

BGG1211

BGG1212

BGG1213

BGG1214

BGG1215

BGG1216

BGG1217

BGG1218

JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

VIDYARTI
ASHRAMTHI KADI
SARVA VISHWA
VIDYALA
SUDHINI VIKAS
YATRA : EK
JALAK

RETI CHHIPLA
ANE MOTI

SAMAJIK
VIGYAN
ADHYAPAN
PADHDHATI ANE
VISHAY VASTU -
NIRAV

SHAIKSHANIK
MANOVIGYAN

BANDHARAN BIN
SAMPRADAYIKTA
ANE
DHARMANTAR

ITIHAS :
VUTPATI ANE
DRASHTI

BHARTIYA
ITIHAS CHINTAN
TATHA LEKHAN

SHIKSHANMA
NAVA VIKALPNU
PRARUP

ADHYETA
PRATKRUTI ANE
VIKAS

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

SHRI VALLABHAI
M PATEL .

PATEL, MOTIBHAI

RAVAL,
NATUBHAI .

SHAH, GUNVANT

MITTAL,
SATISHCHANDRA

BAHADUR,
KAUSHIK
KUNVAR .

MITAL

SATISHCHANDRA

KOTHARI, ATUL .

SHUKLA,
SATISHPRAKASH

KADI:
PUB .

KADI:
PUB .

AHMEDABAD
R.R. SHETH
PUB.

A
NIRAV PUB.

A
UNIVERSITY
GRANTH
NIRMAN
BOARD PUB.

[s.1]:
BHAR

[s.1]:
BHAR.

GUJARAT :
BHARI.

AHMEDABAD
UNIVERSITY
GRANTH
NIRMAN
BOARD PUB.

NEW

AGRAVAL PUB.

954.75

954.75

923.70

301

370.15

301

954

954

370

370



BGG1219

BGG1220

BGG1221

BGG1222

BGG1223

BGG1224

BGG1225

BGG1226

BGG1227

VAHIVATI
DARSHAN -2

TET-Il, STD.6 TO
8, BHASHA - 2011
TO 2017
PARIKSHA NA
PRASHNA
PATRO -
SUPLIMENTRARY

TET -ll, GANIT-
VIGYAN- STD. 6
TO 8, -2011TO
2017 AGAU NA
PARIKSHA NA
PRASHNA
PATRO. -
SAPPLIM

TET-Il, SAMAJIK
VIGYAN STD. 6
TO 8, -2011TO
2017 NI AGAUNA
PRASHNAPATRO
- SUPLIMENTARY

GUJARATI
SAHITYANI
PRASHNOTARI

SHABDA SAMUH
MATE EK
SHABDA

SHASHVAT
SUKH

ITIHASNE
CHARNE : DR.
ISHVARLAL
OZANU
ATMAVRUT ANE
ABHIVADAN
SMARNIKA -
GRANTH

UTTAR
GUJARAT ITIHAS
ANE SANSKRUTI

JANI,
MUKESHKUMAR.

LIBERTY .

LIBERTY .

LIBERTY .

PRAJAPATI,
GURUDEV .

PRAJAPATI,
GURUDEV .

PRAJAPATI,
GURUDEV .

PRAJAPATI,
MANIBHAI .

PRAJAPATI,
MANIBHAI .

AHMEDABAD :
BHOGILAL L.
JANI PUB. .

AHMEDABAD
LIBERTY BOOK
DEPO PUB.

AHMEDABAD
LIBERTY BOOK
DEPO PUB.

AHMEDABAD
LIBERTY BOOK
DEPO PUB.

SURAT:
SAHITYA
SANGAM PUB. .

SURAT
SAHITYA
SANKUL PUB.

ANAND :
BIJAL PUB. .

GANDHINAGAR,
VISNAGAR:
ITIHASVID DR.
ISHWARLAL
OZA
ABHIVADAN
SAMITI .

GANDHINAGAR,
VISNAGAR:
ITIHASVID
DR.ISHWARLAL
OZA
ABHIVADAN
SAMITI PUB. .

001.2

370

370

370

891.471

001.2

891.471

920

954.75



BGG1229

BGG1230

BGG1231

BGG1232

BGG1233

(SHRI MOHANLAL
PATELNI JIVAN
KATHA)

MOHANLAL
PATEL NI
SANKALIT
LAGHUKATHAO

AABHUSHAN

SUVARNA DIN

VINASH PARVA

SHU ICHHIT
SANTAN MELVI
SHAKAY ?

PATEL,
MOHANLAL.

PATEL,
MOHANLAL .

NAYAK, VIKAS .

SHARMA, GIRISH

POL, PRASHANT .

PATEL, DAXA .

.[s.n].

GANDHINAGAR

MOHANLAL
PATEL AMRUT
PARVA SAMITI .

A
GURJAR
PRAKASHAN

[s.I]:
ZEACL PUB.

[s.I]:
BHAR.

AHMEDABAD :
DIVINE PUB. .

Total No. Of ltems

32

891.47301

158.1

920

301

155.4



